
Company Interest Contact Person Mailing Address Phone # Fax # Email
GJ Winwater Vendor Casey Kenney 970.255.9015 970.255.9018 cbkenney@winwaterworks.com
GJ Pipe Vendor Dwayne Hall 2868 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81501 970.246.4604 970.241.7881 dwayne.hall@ferguson.com
WCCA Planroom Carrie Capra 2470 F Road, Suite 14, GJ, CO  81505 970.245.1384 970.245.1394 wcca@wcca-gj.com
M.A. Concrete Contractor Andy Azcarraga 2323 River Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.250.8050 970.243.9757 andy.maconcrete@gmail.com
Dirtworks Construction, LLC Contractor Branden Hughes 2195 I Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.986.0142 970.241.2570 dirtworksconstruction@gmail.com
United Contractor Miles Downs 970.243.4900 miles.downs@unitedco.com
Northwest Pipe Company Vendor Neal Kelemen 6030 N. Washington St., Denver, CO  

80216
303.478.8342 303.288.1068 nkelemen@nwpipe.com

Core and Main Vendor Joe Vescio 3026 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81504 970.628.7104 joe.vescio@coreandmain.com
NCTC Sub Lori Wilson 970.590.0056 lori.wilson@nocotraffic.com
Mid America Pipe Vendor Don Proffitt 2674 NW Hwy 102, Scammon, KS 66773 620.827.6121 620.827.6125 estimating@midamericapipe.com

*Contractor Prebid Attendees

MANDATORY PRE-BID, Thursday, August 8, 2019 at 11:00 A.M
Bid Opening Thursday, August 15, 2019 at 2:00 PM, Ute Office


